Bank Transfer
Bank

ICICI Bank Limited
Bank IFSC

ICIC0004578

Bank Account

457801501444
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A
PAN Number

DANPP1535B

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 47,478.00

Net Salary in words
Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Eight Rupees 
only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 20,717.00

HRA 8,287.00

Special Allowance 14,053.00

Travel Reimbursement (LTA) 1,036.00

Petrol Reimbursement 2,000.00

Telephone Reimbursement 1,000.00

Health Club 2,000.00